

C.N.R No- WBBD16-023867-2021

Order dated 03.07.2024:-

Today is fixed for evidence.
O.P files hazira.
Petitioner is absent by petition.
None moves for the petitioner.
The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To.....01/ 08/ 2024.....for evidence i.d N.O.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159